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Nov 18

Day Date Celebration Colour Time Venue Clergy Notes
Thursday 1st Nov 10:00 0 MCT  |Messy Church
1st Sunday | 4th Nov |All Saints Day Gold 08:00 B PV Benefice Holy Communion
09:30 0] PV Parish Eucharist
10:30 B DH All Age Eucharist + Baptism
Monday 5th Nov 11:30 B MCT  |Messy Church
All Souls 19:30 B DH All Souls Eucharist
Tuesday 6th Nov 10:00 BAP DH? Eucharist
Thursday 8th Nov 10:00 0 MCT  |Messy Church
Remembrance / 3
2nd Sunday | 11th Nov |before Advent Red 09:00 S PV? Parish Eucharist + War Memorial
10:30 L Sch LEP Service + War Memorial Lincroft School
10:30 B Parish Eucharist/Act of Remembrance
10:30 BLS BBT Bromham Brunch
18:00 B EJ Benefice Evensong
Monday 12th Nov 11:30 B MCT  |Messy Church
Tuesday 13th Nov 10:00 BAP Eucharist
Thursday 15th Nov 10:00 0] MCT  |Messy Church
3rd Sunday | 18th Nov |2 before Advent Red 08:00 (0] Benefice Holy Communion
10:30 0 All Age Eucharist
10:30 B Parish Eucharist
Monday 19th Nov 11:30 B MCT  |Messy Church
Tuesday 20th Nov 10:00 BAP Eucharist
Thursday 22nd Nov 10:00 0] MCT  |Messy Church
4th Sunday | 25th Nov |Christ the King Red 09:00 S Parish Eucharist
10:30 0 Benefice Eucharist
18:00 0] JH Benefice Evensong.
Monday 26th Nov 11:30 B MCT  |No Messy Church
Tuesday 27th Nov 10:00 BAP Eucharist
Thursday 29th Nov 10:00 0] MCT  |Messy Church
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